Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 6
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-20 R02
DK100803
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules NT-3CB22-XPE2 family
➢ SPECIFICATION

➢ ELECTRICAL
SCHEMA
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION
NT-3CB22-XPE2WH1Q57B4 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 3000K CRI 80
NT-3CB22-XPE2N75R25A3 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 4000K CRI 75
NT-3CB22-XPE2C70R52B LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 5700K CRI 70
NT-3CB22-XPE2REDR2N4 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, Red (620-630nm)
➢ COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION
 COMMERCIAL INFORMATION
Minimum Order Quantity 20 pcs.
Warranty 2 years
➢ GENERAL TERMS
OF USE
1. The range of acceptable input voltages must include the expected voltage dropout across the LED string check on CREE LED
Website XP/XT Series®.
2. Connecting to the power supply should be done when the power supply is off.
3. Modules should be connected to heatsink to dissipate heat form LED module. Temperature on the module shouldn’t be higher than
recommended by LED producer. Due to power of the module, appropriate heatsink should be used with thermal conductive tape or
paste. The lower temperature on LED module causes longer lifetime.
4. During installation of the LED module it is  absolutely necessary to use ESD protection. Luminaire design should protect the module
from ESD. Installation of the LED module should be done by qualified person.
5. Lenses, diodes and other components on the module must be protected against mechanical damage and exposure to liquids and
dirt.
6. The modules shouldn’t have contact with hazardous and corrosive substances or aromatic organic compounds  such as toluene,
acetone, xylene, benzene.
7. For installation of modules use substances recommended and tested by the CREE LED®. List of substances available on the
manufacturer’s website: cree-led.com
Niviss is not responsible for any damage or failure due to not comply with above rules.
Otherwise, the complaint will not be taken into account.
➢ ENVIRONMENTAL
CAUTION
Caution!
It is prohibited to dispose of obsolete and waste electrical and electronic equipment together with regular household wastes. They should be
properly sorted and recycled. Old electrical and electronic equipment should be returned to a waste collection point established by a waste-
management service. Waste electrical and electronic equipment can be broken down to base materials and then recycled. For more information
regarding waste management please contact your local authorities, waste-management service or the seller of electrical and electronic devices.
Constant
Current LED
Driver
LED Module +
-
- +
N
L
Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
6 / 6
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-20 R02
DK100803
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules NT-3CB22-XPE2 family
➢ DATA
DOWNLOAD
➢ 3D PDF FILE
➢ STEP FILE